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Manufacturer: KUZCO LIGHTING
Luminaire: Track Light
Luminaire Cat: Paolo - TRS25925 - WH
Lamp: DC LED with DC Driver
Lamp Cat: DC LED with DC Driver
Ballast Desc: Vin = 100 - 277VAC , Iin = 0.41AMP ; Vout =

48vDC, Iout = 0.75AMP

Ballast Cat: Hueuc - DCV - 36 - 48
Lamp Output: Total luminaire Lumens: 868.3

Max Candela:

2,898.9 at Horizontal: 270°, Vertical: 1°

Input Wattage: 13.3

Luminous Opening:

Rectangle (L: 4.57", W: 10")

Test: 3584--25
Test Date: 03 September 2025
Test Lab: EVERFINE

Photometry :

Type C

CIE Class: Direct
Cutoff Class: Cutoff
Nema Type: 4 X 4

Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire

0-30 805.5 92.8%
0-40 827.3 95.3%
0-60 851.3 98%
60-90 9.4 1.1%
70-100 3.6 0.4%
90-120 0.4 0%
0-90 860.7 99.1%
90-180 7.6 0.9%
0-180  868.3 100%
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Distance in units of mount height (9ft)
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Polar Candela Distribution
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Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens % Total Zone

0-10

10-20
20-30
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1.5R
3.0R
4.5h
6.0R
7.5k
9.0

253.7 29.2% 90-100
415.5 47.9% 100-110
136.3 15.7% 110-120
21.8  2.5% 120-130
144  1.7% 130-140
9.6 1.1% 140-150
58 0.7% 150-160
2.8 0.3% 160-170
0.8 0.1% 170-180
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Illuminance at a Distance
Beam Width

Center Beam fc
1,274 fc

319fc

142 fc

79.7fc

51.0 fc

35.4 fc

M EBecam Spread: 31.0°
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